Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com & metabee.com
METABEE
Spring Loaded Pogo Pins,
Connectors & Cable
Assemblies

Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com & metabee.com
Pogo Pin Part Number Configuration
PH     - MH5F - 1113   - 200
Application:
1 = Digital
2 = Analog
Series:
PH = Discrete Pogo Pin
Positions:
First 2 Characters
for Barrel Height
11 = 1.10mm
13 = 1.30mm
15 = 1.50mm
17 = 1.70mm
19 = 1.90mm
20 = 2.00mm
23 = 2.30mm
26 = 2.60mm
30 = 3.00mm
33 = 3.30mm
36 = 3.60mm
43 = 4.30mm
50 = 5.00mm
53 = 5.30mm
55 = 5.50mm
73 = 7.30mm
A3 = 10.30mm
C3 = 12.30mm
13 = 1.30mm
Last 2 Characters for
Barrel Height
13 = 1.30mm
15 = 1.50mm
17 = 1.70mm
19 = 1.90mm
21 = 2.10mm
23 = 2.30mm
25 = 2.50mm
27 = 2.70mm
29 = 2.90mm
31 = 3.10mm
33 = 3.30mm
35 = 3.50mm
37 = 3.70mm
40 = 4.00mm
42 = 4.20mm
44 = 4.40mm
45 = 4.50mm
50 = 5.00mm
60 = 6.00mm
64 = 6.40mm
65 = 6.50mm
70 = 7.00mm
75 = 7.50mm
80 = 8.00mm
85 = 8.50mm
90 = 9.00mm
A0 = 10.0mm
B0 = 11.0mm
B5 = 11.5mm
C0 = 12.0mm
C5 = 12.5mm
D0 = 13.0mm
D5 = 13.5mm
E0 = 14.0mm
E5 = 14.5mm
F0 = 15.0mm
Gender, Mounting
Orientation & Type:
1st Character for gender:
M = Male

Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com & metabee.com
Pogo Pin Connector Part Number Configuration
PH1    - C - 3A - 40  - +MHP(PPG)
+MHP(PPG):
Follow by Discrete Pogo Pin
PPG P/N -
Standard
(Ex, MHP-1113-11)
Non-Standard or
Customization
(Ex, MVD-RD07511)
Series:
PH1 = Pogo Pin
Connector Single Row
PH2 = Pogo Pin
Connector Double Row
Pitch &
Insulation
Height:
1st Character for
Pitch
3 = 2.54mm
5 = 2.50mm
6 = 1.8mm
7 = 2.7mm
8 = 5.0mm
9 = 1.7mm
A1 = 4.0mm
A2 = 1.8/1.5mm
2nd Character for
Insulation Height
A = 1.27mm
B = 1.50mm
C = 3.80mm
D = 4.00mm
E = 2.00mm
F = 2.50mm
G = 3.00mm
H = 4.50mm
H = 3.50mm
Custom
Part
Application:
Single Row = 01 thru 40
Dual Row = 02 thru 40
CA   - ST2 - PH1   - 25410    - M
Gender:
M = Male
F = Female
M1, M2, M3, … for
new type
Series:
CA = Cable
Assembly
Row of Pin Header:
1 = Single Row
2 = Dual Row
R = Round Shape Connector
w/magnet
Orientation &
Positions:
First Character for
Mounting Orientation:
ST = Straight
RA = Right Angle
Second Character for
Positions:
2 = 2 Pins
Pitch & Connector
Length:
First Character for Pitch:
254 = 2.54mm